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Women / 3B / 9 & 10 yea
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Allison Wooden268
Mid-Illinois

9.300 9.050 9.4509.100 36.900
1 5T 1T 1 1 

1 

Addison Urhahn198
GT

9.100 9.200 9.1009.100 36.500
3T 3T 2T 3T 2 

2 

Ava Shields195
GT

9.100 9.400 9.0508.900 36.450
4T 1 5 5 3 

3 

Koda Coleman-Loy115
Effingham

9.000 9.050 9.3508.350 35.750
6T 6T 13 2 4T

4T

Naomi Gamble201
GT

8.900 9.300 9.0008.550 35.750
11T 2 8 6 5T

5T

Cianna Crowdus513
Top Flight

9.100 8.350 9.1009.100 35.650
5T 13 3T 4T 6 

6 

Emma Gagnepain194
GT

9.000 9.200 8.2008.500 34.900
7T 4T 9 11 7 

7 

RyLee Dittamore113
Effingham

8.900 8.650 8.8508.400 34.800
12T 9 11T 7 8 

8 

Allison Seabaugh202
GT

9.000 8.850 8.1508.700 34.700
8T 7 7 12 9 

9 

Aubrey Keran197
GT

8.800 8.200 8.6008.800 34.400
15 14 6 9 10 

10 

Ava Baquette112
Effingham

9.200 8.450 7.8008.450 33.900
2 11 10 14* 11T

11T

Ava Hollinshead111
Effingham

9.000 8.700 7.8008.400 33.900
9T 8 12T 15* 12T

12T

Ashtin Koester108
Effingham

8.900 8.400 8.7007.800 33.800
13T 12 16 8 13 

13 

Lydia Koessel310
Oly Festus

8.900 8.500 7.5008.300 33.200
14T 10 14T 16 14 

14 

Grace  Krueger426
Skymax

9.000 6.500 8.5009.100 33.100
10T 16 4T 10 15 

15 

Nicola Downing446
Skymax

8.500 6.600 8.1008.300 31.500
16 15 15T 13 16 

16 
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